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MARYLAND 

 
HOPKINS GAME FARM 
KENNEDYVILLE, MD 
1/9/2022 
SNOWSHOE OPEN 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SNOWSHOE 
OPEN 
65 Attended 
M1 BRADLEY POWELL 93 
M2 BILL E DENNIS 91 
M3 RODGER E BECKER 91 
AA1 BILLY WILSON 80 
AA2 PAUL KUPCHA 80 
AA3 THOMAS S MESSNER 78 
A1 MIKE MACHULSKI 81 
A2 ROBERT T GRIFFITH 79 
A3 PETER CVECICH 76 
B1 DANNY TRUITT 74 
B2 MATTHEW E HERKINS 74 
B3 BRYAN L HALL 73 
C1 MATT HAWKINS 76 
C2 TED DEPPE 75 
C3 RUSSELL HALLOCK 75 
D1 JOHN LOE 71 
D2 KEVIN C RHODES 64 
D3 HORACE NELSON 60 
SJCH NEVAEH J TRUITT 50 
VTCH JOHN G MAROULIS 91 
VTRU LEO NEBBIA 88 
SVCH RODGER E BECKER 91 
SVRU HOWARD A FORTNER - III 83 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 75 
LYRU ISOBEL ZILUCA 75 
SSCH ROBERT T GRIFFITH 79 
SSRU JOHN HANSEN 79 
LGCCH CARTER G STANTON 86 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: SNOWSHOE 
OPEN 
21 Attended 
M1 JOHN TRUITT 45 
M2 RODGER E BECKER 42 
M3 PHIL TAYLOR 41 
AA1 PAUL KUPCHA 40 
B1 MASON M MENTZER 37 
B2 KATELYN E HENRY 28 
C1 TED DEPPE 34 
C2 DAVID SATENSTEIN 34 
C3 MICHAEL J KOMAR 31 
D1 JACKSON BRAWNER 25 
D2 JOHN LOE 22 
JRCH MASON M MENTZER 37 
JRRU KATELYN E HENRY 28 
VTCH PAUL KUPCHA 40 
VTRU CARL RANIERI - JR 38 
SVCH RODGER E BECKER 42 
SVRU HOWARD A FORTNER - III 38 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: SNOWSHOE 
OPEN 
32 Attended 
M1 BILL E DENNIS 49 
M2 RODGER E BECKER 45 
M3 CARL RANIERI - JR 45 
AA1 TIM CASEY 43 
AA2 JOHN LOUDEN JR 42 
AA3 PAUL KUPCHA 41 
A1 MIKE MACHULSKI 33 
A2 TOM THOMPSON 32 
A3 ED OWENS 30 

B1 MASON M MENTZER 38 
B2 KATELYN E HENRY 35 
B3 BRYAN L HALL 33 
C1 MICHAEL J KOMAR 36 
C2 DAVID SATENSTEIN 33 
C3 MANSON CHISHOLM 30 
D1 DYLAN HUFFER 38 
D2 KEVIN C RHODES 33 
D3 HORACE NELSON 28 
SJCH CHASE HANDY 38 
SJRU KATELYN E HENRY 35 
JRCH MASON M MENTZER 38 
VTCH CARL RANIERI - JR 45 
VTRU TIM CASEY 43 
SVCH RODGER E BECKER 45 
SVRU HOWARD A FORTNER - III 41 
LYCH KATELYN E HENRY 35 
LGCCH CARTER G STANTON 43 
 


